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1. Topics for discussion. (20 points)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9

My research work

The Trypillia Culture

Places to visit in Ukraine

Historical Tour around Carpathians

Ukrainian history in movies

Describe any historical film about Ukraine
History of Ivano-Frankivsk

Austrian times in the history of lvano-Frankivsk
Historical treasure of Ukrainian museums

10) 10 reasons to visit Museums

11) Film making
2. Lexico grammatical task ( sentences for translation) (20 points).
3. Reading and translating of the text. (10 points)



